Reserves/Resources of critical minerals for the state of Odisha (As on 01.04.2020)

S. No.

Mineral

Cobalt

Graphite

Nickel

Platinum Group of Metals (PGMs)

Rare Earth
Elements (REE)

Tin
Ore

Metal

Unit

Million

tonnes

Tonnes

Million

tonnes

Tonnes of metal

content

Tonnes

Tonnes

Reserves

2838414

Remaining Resources

31

17142707

175

14

25493

15618

653

Annexure-|

Total Resources

31

19981121

175

14

25493

15618

653
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Titanium

Vanadium

Ore

Contained V.05

Zircon

Copper

Ore

Metal

National Mineral Inventory, 2020. Figures rounded off

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Thousand

Tonnes

‘ 12654141 ‘

476672

53019062

4864795

13558

390247

11991

97

65673203

4864795

13558

866919

11991

97



